
The Big Sing 2024 — Finale Sessions 
 

 
Session 1: Thursday 29 August, 2.00pm – 3.30pm 
 

1.1  Kentoris — Saint Kentigern College 
1.2  Bel Suono — Waikato Diocesan School 
1.3 King’s College Kappella — King’s College 
1.4 Cantare — Westlake Girls High School 
1.5 Leonessa — Takapuna Grammar School 
1.6 Rewaken Polycation Choir — Manurewa High School 
 
Session 2: Thursday 29 August, 5.00pm – 6.30pm 
 

2.1 Paradisum — Epsom Girls Grammar School 
2.2 Serenata — Rangitoto College 
2.3  Fortissimo — Dilworth School 
2.4 Ngā Korimako — Wellington Girls’ College & Wellington College 
2.5 The Centennial Choir — Mount Albert Grammar School 
2.6 Saints Alive — St Cuthbert’s College 
 
Session 3: Thursday 29 August, 8.00pm – 9.30pm 
 

3.1 Euphony — Kristin School 
3.2 Choralation — Westlake Girls & Westlake Boys High Schools 
3.3 Rāwhiti — Wellington East Girls’ College 
3.4 Resolutions — Rangi Ruru Girls’ School 
3.5  Blue Notes — Tawa College 
3.6 St Cecilia Singers — Diocesan School for Girls 
 
 
 
Session 4: Friday 30 August, 11.00am – 12.30pm 
 

4.1 Seraphim — Chilton St James School 
4.2  Avondale College Gospel Choir — Avondale College 
4.3 Voicemale — Westlake Boys High School 
4.4 Voces Luce — Queen Margaret College 
4.5 Femme — Southland Girls’ High School 
 
Session 5: Friday 30 August, 1.30pm – 2.45pm 
 

5.1 All The King’s Men — King’s College 
5.2 Kentoris — Saint Kentigern College 
5.3 Rewaken Polycation Choir — Manurewa High School 



5.4 Bel Suono — Waikato Diocesan School 
5.5 Paradisum — Epsom Girls Grammar School 
 
Session 6: Friday 30 August, 3.45pm – 5.00pm 
 

6.1 Cantare — Westlake Girls High School 
6.2 Fortissimo — Dilworth School 
6.3 Resolutions — Rangi Ruru Girls’ School 
6.4 The Centennial Choir — Mount Albert Grammar School 
6.5 Ngā Korimako — Wellington Girls’ College & Wellington College 
6.6 Saints Alive — St Cuthbert’s College 
 
Session 7: Friday 30 August, 6.30pm – 8.00pm 
 

7.1 King’s College Kappella — King’s College 
7.2 Euphony — Kristin School 
7.3 Blue Notes — Tawa College 
7.4 Leonessa — Takapuna Grammar School 
7.5 Rāwhiti — Wellington East Girls’ College 
7.6 Serenata — Rangitoto College 
7.7 Choralation — Westlake Girls & Westlake Boys High Schools 
 
 
 
Session 8: Saturday 31 August, 11.00am – 12.30pm 
 

8.1 Femme — Southland Girls’ High School 
8.2 St Cecilia Singers — Diocesan School for Girls 
8.3 All The King’s Men — King’s College 
8.4 Voces Luce — Queen Margaret College 
8.5 Avondale College Gospel Choir — Avondale College 
8.6 Seraphim — Chilton St James School 
8.7 Voicemale — Westlake Boys High School 
 
 
 
 

 


